ofras
Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Zinc (zn)

Brass

PC-GF10 (Polycarbonate)
Stainless steel (AISI)
POM (Polyoxymethylene)
PA (Polyamide)

Svhc

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
Copper (Cu)

PP (Polypropene)

Nickel (Ni)

Chromium (Cr)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Fibrebased covering, Paper fibre
Paper
PE (Polyethylene)
Sharp Tear

b f—

Oras Electra

Drink dispenser, 24/48 V, Bluetooth
62097
a69f1275-5588-49a9-a505-1e44db4968de
2.002 Kg (including package: 2.271 Kg )

15.02.2023
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

14867 g
2508 ¢
147.0 g

938¢
194 g
84g
72¢g
27¢g
06¢g
06¢g
05¢g
01g

189.0 g
320g
286g

20g
02g

%

7425 %
12.98 %
734 %
4.69 %
0.97 %
0.42 %
0.36 %
0.13 %
0.03 %
0.03 %
0.02 %
0.01 %

832 %
141 %
126 %
0.09 %
0.01 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




